
Cruise Ship Calendar for 2023
Cruise Line Agencies of Alaska

FOR PORT(S) = HNS

AND VOYAGES = ALL
AND SHIP(S) = ALL
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Sunday,  April  23 Monday,  April  24 Tuesday,  April  25 Wednesday,  April  26 Thursday,  April  27

18:30 22:30
CHL

-
HNS BRILLIANCE OF THE SE

Friday,  April  28 Saturday,  April  29

Sunday,  April  30 Monday,  May  1 Tuesday,  May  2 Wednesday,  May  3 Thursday,  May  4

18:30 22:30
CHL

-
HNS BRILLIANCE OF THE SE

Friday,  May  5 Saturday,  May  6

Sunday,  May  7 Monday,  May  8 Tuesday,  May  9 Wednesday,  May  10 Thursday,  May  11

18:30 22:30
CHL

-
HNS BRILLIANCE OF THE SE

Friday,  May  12 Saturday,  May  13

Sunday,  May  14 Monday,  May  15 Tuesday,  May  16 Wednesday,  May  17

07:00 20:00
CHL

-
HNS NORWEGIAN SUN

Thursday,  May  18

07:00 16:00
CHL

-
HNS BRILLIANCE OF THE SE

08:00 19:00
ANC

-
HNS SEABOURN ODYSSEY

Friday,  May  19

07:00 20:30
ANC

-
HNS NG SEA LION

Saturday,  May  20

Sunday,  May  21

07:00 20:30
ANC

-
HNS NG SEA BIRD

08:00 17:00
CHL

-
HNS SILVER WHISPER

08:00 18:00
ANC

-
HNS ROALD AMUNDSEN

Monday,  May  22 Tuesday,  May  23 Wednesday,  May  24

07:00 19:00
CHL

-
HNS VIKING ORION

Thursday,  May  25

07:00 16:00
CHL

-
HNS BRILLIANCE OF THE SE

Friday,  May  26 Saturday,  May  27

07:00 20:00
CHL

-
HNS NORWEGIAN SUN

Sunday,  May  28 Monday,  May  29 Tuesday,  May  30 Wednesday,  May  31

08:00 18:00
ANC

-
HNS ROALD AMUNDSEN

09:00 21:00
CHL

-
HNS RUBY PRINCESS

Thursday,  June  1

06:00 18:00
CHL

-
HNS SEABOURN ODYSSEY

Friday,  June  2

07:00 20:30
ANC

-
HNS NG SEA LION

Saturday,  June  3

Sunday,  June  4

07:00 20:30
ANC

-
HNS NG SEA BIRD

08:00 17:00
CHL

-
HNS SILVER WHISPER

Monday,  June  5 Tuesday,  June  6 Wednesday,  June  7 Thursday,  June  8

07:00 20:30
ANC

-
HNS NG SEA LION

18:30 22:30
CHL

-
HNS BRILLIANCE OF THE SE

Friday,  June  9 Saturday,  June  10

07:00
CHL

-
HNS AMERICAN CONSTELLA

07:00 20:30
ANC

-
HNS NG SEA BIRD

Sunday,  June  11

02:00
CHL

-
HNS AMERICAN CONSTELLA

Monday,  June  12

19:00 24:00
CHL

-
HNS RADIANCE OF THE SEA

Tuesday,  June  13

10:00 19:00
CHL

-
HNS QUEEN ELIZABETH

Wednesday,  June  14

06:00 18:00
ANC

-
HNS STAR BREEZE

08:00 18:00
ANC

-
HNS ROALD AMUNDSEN

08:30 17:30
CHL

-
HNS AMERICAN CONSTELLA

Thursday,  June  15 Friday,  June  16 Saturday,  June  17

Sunday,  June  18

08:00 17:00
CHL

-
HNS SILVER WHISPER

Monday,  June  19 Tuesday,  June  20 Wednesday,  June  21 Thursday,  June  22

07:00 20:30
ANC

-
HNS NG SEA LION

Friday,  June  23 Saturday,  June  24

07:00 17:30
CHL

-
HNS AMERICAN CONSTELLA

07:00 20:30
ANC

-
HNS NG SEA BIRD
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Sunday,  June  25

08:00 18:00
ANC

-
HNS ROALD AMUNDSEN

Monday,  June  26 Tuesday,  June  27

06:00 18:00
ANC

-
HNS STAR BREEZE

Wednesday,  June  28

06:00 17:00
CHL

-
HNS CROWN PRINCESS

07:00 20:30
ANC

-
HNS NG SEA LION

Thursday,  June  29 Friday,  June  30

07:00 20:30
ANC

-
HNS NG SEA BIRD

Saturday,  July  1

Sunday,  July  2

08:00 17:00
CHL

-
HNS SILVER WHISPER

Monday,  July  3

06:00 19:00
CHL

-
HNS AMERICAN CONSTELLA

Tuesday,  July  4

07:00 17:00
CHL

-
HNS VIKING ORION

Wednesday,  July  5 Thursday,  July  6

06:00 18:00
ANC

-
HNS SEABOURN ODYSSEY

18:30 22:30
CHL

-
HNS BRILLIANCE OF THE SE

Friday,  July  7

06:00 18:00
ANC

-
HNS STAR BREEZE

Saturday,  July  8

Sunday,  July  9 Monday,  July  10

19:00 23:00
CHL

-
HNS RADIANCE OF THE SEA

Tuesday,  July  11 Wednesday,  July  12

07:00 20:30
ANC

-
HNS NG SEA LION

Thursday,  July  13

06:00
CHL

-
HNS AMERICAN CONSTELLA

Friday,  July  14

17:30
CHL

-
HNS AMERICAN CONSTELLA

07:00 20:30
ANC

-
HNS NG SEA BIRD

Saturday,  July  15

Sunday,  July  16

08:00 17:00
CHL

-
HNS SILVER WHISPER

Monday,  July  17 Tuesday,  July  18

07:00 20:30
ANC

-
HNS NG SEA LION

Wednesday,  July  19 Thursday,  July  20

06:00 18:00
CHL

-
HNS SEABOURN ODYSSEY

07:00 20:30
ANC

-
HNS NG SEA BIRD

Friday,  July  21

06:00 18:00
ANC

-
HNS STAR BREEZE

Saturday,  July  22

Sunday,  July  23

06:00
ANC

-
HNS AMERICAN CONSTELLA

07:00 20:00
CHL

-
HNS CARNIVAL LUMINOSA

Monday,  July  24

17:30
CHL

-
HNS AMERICAN CONSTELLA

Tuesday,  July  25 Wednesday,  July  26 Thursday,  July  27 Friday,  July  28 Saturday,  July  29

Sunday,  July  30

08:00 17:00
CHL

-
HNS SILVER WHISPER

Monday,  July  31

07:00 20:00
CHL

-
HNS NORWEGIAN SUN

Tuesday,  August  1

06:00 21:00
CHL

-
HNS QUEEN ELIZABETH

07:00 20:30
ANC

-
HNS NG SEA LION

Wednesday,  August  2

06:00 19:00
CHL

-
HNS AMERICAN CONSTELLA

Thursday,  August  3

06:00 18:00
CHL

-
HNS SEABOURN ODYSSEY

07:00 20:30
ANC

-
HNS NG SEA BIRD

18:30 22:30
CHL

-
HNS BRILLIANCE OF THE SE

Friday,  August  4 Saturday,  August  5

Sunday,  August  6 Monday,  August  7

07:00 20:30
ANC

-
HNS NG SEA LION

19:00 23:00
CHL

-
HNS RADIANCE OF THE SEA

Tuesday,  August  8 Wednesday,  August  9

06:00
ANC

-
HNS AMERICAN CONSTELLA

07:00 20:30
ANC

-
HNS NG SEA BIRD

11:00 21:00
CHL

-
HNS RUBY PRINCESS

Thursday,  August  10

17:30
ANC

-
HNS AMERICAN CONSTELLA

Friday,  August  11 Saturday,  August  12

07:00 18:00
CHL

-
HNS VIKING ORION

Sunday,  August  13

08:00 17:00
CHL

-
HNS SILVER WHISPER

Monday,  August  14 Tuesday,  August  15 Wednesday,  August  16

06:00 19:00
CHL

-
HNS AMERICAN CONSTELLA

Thursday,  August  17

06:00 18:00
CHL

-
HNS SEABOURN ODYSSEY

Friday,  August  18 Saturday,  August  19

Sunday,  August  20 Monday,  August  21

07:00 20:30
ANC

-
HNS NG SEA LION

Tuesday,  August  22

07:00 17:00
CHL

-
HNS REGATTA

Wednesday,  August  23

06:00
ANC

-
HNS AMERICAN CONSTELLA

07:00 18:00
CHL

-
HNS VIKING ORION

07:00 20:30
ANC

-
HNS NG SEA BIRD

Thursday,  August  24

17:30
CHL

-
HNS AMERICAN CONSTELLA

Friday,  August  25 Saturday,  August  26
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Sunday,  August  27

07:00 20:30
ANC

-
HNS NG SEA LION

08:00 17:00
CHL

-
HNS SILVER WHISPER

Monday,  August  28 Tuesday,  August  29

07:00 20:30
ANC

-
HNS NG SEA BIRD

Wednesday,  August  30 Thursday,  August  31

06:00 18:00
CHL

-
HNS SEABOURN ODYSSEY

07:00 20:30
ANC

-
HNS NG SEA LION

08:30 17:00
ANC

-
HNS AMERICAN CONSTELLA

18:30 22:30
CHL

-
HNS BRILLIANCE OF THE SE

Friday,  September  1 Saturday,  September  2

07:00 20:30
ANC

-
HNS NG SEA BIRD

Sunday,  September  3 Monday,  September  4

06:00 18:00
ANC

-
HNS STAR BREEZE

19:00 23:00
CHL

-
HNS RADIANCE OF THE SEA

Tuesday,  September  5 Wednesday,  September  6 Thursday,  September  7 Friday,  September  8 Saturday,  September  9

Sunday,  September  10 Monday,  September  11 Tuesday,  September  12

07:00 18:00
CHL

-
HNS VIKING ORION

Wednesday,  September  13 Thursday,  September  14

07:00 16:00
CHL

-
HNS BRILLIANCE OF THE SE

Friday,  September  15 Saturday,  September  16

Sunday,  September  17 Monday,  September  18

19:00 23:00
CHL

-
HNS RADIANCE OF THE SEA

Tuesday,  September  19 Wednesday,  September  20 Thursday,  September  21

07:00 16:00
CHL

-
HNS BRILLIANCE OF THE SE

Friday,  September  22 Saturday,  September  23

Sunday,  September  24 Monday,  September  25 Tuesday,  September  26 Wednesday,  September  27 Thursday,  September  28 Friday,  September  29 Saturday,  September  30

Sunday,  October  1 Monday,  October  2 Tuesday,  October  3 Wednesday,  October  4 Thursday,  October  5

06:00 18:00
CHL

-
HNS SEABOURN ODYSSEY

Friday,  October  6 Saturday,  October  7
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